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Current Record
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11/9/2015

11/13/2015
11/14/2015
11/17/2015
11/21/2015
11/24/2015
12/1/2015

12/5/2015

12/12/2015
12/14/2015

12/19/2015
12/20/2015
12/30/2015
1/2/2016
1/4/2016
1/7/2016
1/9/2016
1/14/2016
1/16/2016
1/21/2016
1/28/2016

1/30/2016
2/4/2016

2/6/2016

2/11/2016
2/13/2016
2/20/2016
2/25/2016
2/27/2016

3/3/2016
3/4/2016
3/6/2016

667 W5 4-1

Earlham (Exhibition)

vs Ashland

vs Ohio Dominican
atIndianapolis
Tiffin

at Ferris State
Ohio Christian
Wilberforce

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Urbana

at Alaska Anchorage

vs Alaska Fairbanks

Wayne State
*Trevecca

* Kentucky Wesleyan

* at Ohio Valley
at Salem International

*

Wilberforce

*

at Ursuline
Bluefield State

Davis & Elkins

*

*

Alderson Broaddus

*

at Kentucky Wesleyan

*

at Trevecca

*

Salem International

Ohio Valley
Ursuline

*

*

*

at Alderson Broaddus
at Davis & Elkins

*

vs TBA
vs TBA
vs TBA
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Cedarville, OH

Philippi, WV
Philippi, WV
Indianapolis, IN
Cedarville, OH
Big Rapids, Ml
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH

Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Vienna, WV

Salem, WV

Cedarville, OH

Pepper Pike, OH

Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH

Cedarville, OH
Owensboro, KY
Nashville, TN
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Philippi, WV
Elkins, WV

TBA
TBA
TBA
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0-2

W 69-53 Details
L 43-62 Box Score Details
L 74-81 (20t) Box Score Details
W47-44 Box Score Details
L 68-79 Box Score Details
W 72-43 Box Score Details
W 85-48 Box Score Details
W 88-26 Box Score Details
W 64-50 Box Score Details
W 113-81 Box Score Details
11:00 PM Details
7:30 PM Details
5:30 PM Details
2:00 PM Details
5:30 PM Details
5:30 PM Details
2:00 PM Details
5:30 PM Details
2:00 PM Details
7:00 PM Details
5:30 PM Details
2:00 PM Details
6:30 PM Details
2:00 PM Details
5:30 PM Details
2:00 PM Details
5:30 PM Details
5:30 PM Details
2:00 PM Details
TBA Details
TBA Details
TBA Details
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